STA
M
PS,
 BA
DGES, GIFTS
LA
B
ELS

 Service 94
 Shipping 95
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Checks & Forms 96
 General Information 165
page 9678
CH
EC
KS
&
FO
R
M
S
Laser Business Checks & Deposit Slips
Item Number Description Parts 6 Books Add’l 3 Books
C. RDT-6202-NAV0 Deposit Slip, Vertical 2 $74.70 $20.60
Item Number Description Parts 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000
A. RLC-57101-NAV0 Laser top check — Blue 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
RLC-56101-NAV0 Laser top check — Green 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
RLC-59101-NAV0 Laser top check — Burgundy 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
RLC-55101-NAV0 Laser top check — Teal 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
B. RLC-57001-NAV0 Laser middle check — Blue 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
RLC-56001-NAV0 Laser middle check — Green 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
RLC-59001-NAV0 Laser middle check — Burgundy 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
RLC-55001-NAV0 Laser middle check — Teal 1 $118.90 $160.10 $245.10 $329.60 $413.50
(R) Production Time: 5 working days. A sample Deposit Slip or bank specification sheet is required with order. Default typestyle shown on sample. Additional quantities are available;
contact us for details.
(R) Production time: 2 working days. A voided check or bank specification sheet is required with order. Typestyles: Default typestyle shown on sample. See page 96 for ordering information.
Deposit Slips